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Graduate 

 

 Gold Award 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G016 

Assessing Stroke Patient’s Upper Limb 

Performance Using Rehabilitation and Assessment 

Device (ReHAD) 

1. Hisyam Abdul Rahman 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 
Gold Award 

2. Sulaiman Mazlan 

3. Muhammad Zulfauzan Fahmi Che 

Alias 

 

Silver Award 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G008 
Automation in a Two-Wheeled Drive Hand Tractor 

Using the Embedded Control System 

1. Padma Nyoman Crisnapati Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 
Silver Award 

2. Dechrit Maneetham  

RA-G005 

Preparation, Characterization, and Test of Catalytic 

Activity of CuNi/Silica based on Lapindo Mud in 

the Synthesis of Bio Jet Fuel from Palm Kernel Oil 

via HEFA Process 

1. Mohammad Hilfi Azra Dzikrulloh 

Universitas Negeri Malang Silver Award 2. Yusron Risqy Maulana 

3. Nadia Erlina Mayangsari 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 Bronze Award 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G018 
Developing an Inventive Problem-Solving Skills 

(IPSS) Module for Invention 

1. Tee Tze Kiong 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 

Bronze 

Award 

2. Nuraliah Abd Nasir 

3. Lai Chee Sern 

4. Mimi Mohaffyza Mohamad 

5. Mohd Zulfadli Bin Rozali 

6. Mohamed Nor Azhari Azman 

7. Badaruddin Bin Ibrahim 

8. Noor Aliff bin Zainuddin 

RA-G019 
Heutagogical E-Module for Measuring Instruments 

in Electrical Technology Certificate Program 

1. Tee Tze Kiong 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 

Bronze 

Award 

2. Aryati Ramlan 

3. Nuraliah Abd Nasir 

4. Noor Aliff bin Zainuddin 

5. Mohamad Ikhwan Bin Juhari 

6. Charanjit Kaur Swaran Singh 

7. Nur Sofurah Binti Mohd Faiz 

8. Rizky Ema Wulansari 

RA-G020 

Nominal group technique application towards 

design of  components and elements of non-digital 

game framework 

1. Siti Khadijah 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 

Bronze 

Award 

2. Alias Masek 

3. Muhammad Nurtanto 

4. Nur Kholifah 

RA-G014 Nalongna spray Nanoemulsions 1. Sutida Somphong 
Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 

Bronze 

Award 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Special Award: Best Quality 

          

RA-G017 
Thinking Style and Inventive Problem-Solving 

Skill Module for Primary School 

1. Tee Tze Kiong 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia (UTHM) 

Special Award: 

Best Quality 

2. Shanty Sai'en 

3. Nuraliah Abd Nasir 

4. Rizky Ema Wulansari 

5. Wang Qi 

6. Nurulwahida Azid 

7. Charanjit Kaur Swaran Singh 

8. Mohd Zulfadli Bin Rozali 

 

 

Special Award: Best Design 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G004 
Student Evaluation System for Kolej Kemahiran 

Johor 

1. Aimi Ruzaini Ahmad 1. Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 

Special Award: 
Best Design 

2. Anis Ruwaida Ahmad 2. Kolej Kemahiran Johor 

3. Dayana Farzeeha Ali   

    

RA-G012 BOLUSION drinks shot 
1.  Nathasorn Wongmasoh Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 

Special Award: 
Best Design 

  

RA-G015 

SANO® Lalot Healthy Plus Vit C (Dietary 

supplement from Piper sarmentosum extract in 

effervescent tablets) 

1.  Wariya Fuknim Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 

Special Award: 
Best Design 

  

 

 



Special Award: Best Commercialization 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G012 BOLUSION drinks shot 1.  Nathasorn Wongmasoh 
Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 

Special Award: 
Best 

Commercialization 

 

 

Special Award: Best Presentation 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G004 
Student Evaluation System for Kolej Kemahiran 

Johor 

1. Aimi Ruzaini Ahmad 
1. Universiti Teknologi 

Malaysia 
Special Award: 
Best 

Presentation 
2. Anis Ruwaida Ahmad 2. Kolej Kemahiran Johor 

3. Dayana Farzeeha Ali   

 

 

Special Award: Most Popularity 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G008 
Automation in a Two-Wheeled Drive Hand Tractor 

Using the Embedded Control System 

1. Padma Nyoman Crisnapati Rajamangala University of 

Technology Thanyaburi 

Special Award: 

Most Popularity 2. Dechrit Maneetham  

RA-G016 

Assessing Stroke Patient’s Upper Limb 

Performance Using Rehabilitation and Assessment 

Device (ReHAD) 

1. Hisyam Abdul Rahman 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 

Special Award: 

Most Popularity 
2. Sulaiman Mazlan 

3. Muhammad Zulfauzan Fahmi Che 

Alias 

RA-G004 
Student Evaluation System for Kolej Kemahiran 

Johor 

1. Aimi Ruzaini Ahmad 
1. Universiti Teknologi 

Malaysia Special Award: 

Most Popularity 2. Anis Ruwaida Ahmad 2. Kolej Kemahiran Johor 

3. Dayana Farzeeha Ali   

 

 



 

 

Special Award 

Paper ID Title Name University Award 

RA-G009 Wire Strengthener (WS) 

1.  Muhammad Zairul Nizam Bin 

Mohd Zaid 
Kolej Kemahiran Tinggi 

MARA Pasir Mas 
Special Award 2.  Wan Mohamad Akram Bin Wan 

Zamri 

  

RA-G007 Instant Premiz Keropok Lekor (Fish Saisage) 

1. Ahmad Syahir Bin Sharifudeen 

Institut Kemahiran Belia 

Negara Kemasik 
Special Award 

2. Nourikmal Daniel Bin A.Kadir 

3. Muhammad Amirul Syafiq Bin 

Mohd Nasirul Azmi 

4. Nur Rafidatul Afifah Binti Rubi 

Effandi 

  

RA-G006 KUAH LODEH Powder 

1. Ahmad Syahir Bin Sharifudeen 

Institut Kemahiran Belia 

Negara Kemasik 
Special Award 

2.  Muhammad Nuqman Haikal Bin 

Mohd Daud 

3. Siti Nur Salsabila Binti Mohd 

Sabri 

4.  Nurul Amirah Binti Faizalzully 

  

RA-G010 
A Systematic Literature Review on the 

Agricultural Technology Adoption Decision among 

Asian Farmers 

1.  Mohd Harith Bin Jalil 

Universiti Tun Hussein Onn 

Malaysia 
Special Award 

2.  Mimi Mohaffyza Binti Mohamad 

3.  Elmy Johana Binti Mohamad 

4. Omar Mohd Faizan Bin Marwah 

  

 


